1511-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
PXD30W Series
Features
 Industry Standard 2” x 1” Footprint
 Six Sided Shielding
 Safety Agency Certifi cations
 9-36V or 18-75VDC Input
 Wide range input

Outline Drawing
Derating Curves
For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/px-series.htm
 HAPXD (includes thermal adhesive pad)
 HAPXBDCLIP (two clips required when used)
Heat Sink (0.22” high)
 PXD10, 20 10-20W, 12V, 24V, 48V input 2x1” DC-DC
 PXE20, 30 20-30W, 12V, 24V, 48V input 2x1.6” DC-DC
 PXF30-40 30-40W, 12V, 24V, 48V input 2x2” DC-DC
 CC-E 1.5 - 25W, 5V, 12V, 24V & 48V input DC-DC
Other Industrial Products
Output Output Output Input
 Volt (V) Curr (A) Power (W) Volt (V) Model Eff.(%)
 Single Outputs
 3.3V 7.5A 24.75W 9 - 36VDC PXD30-24WS3P3 86%
 3.3V 7.5A 24.75W 18 - 75VDC PXD30-48WS3P3 86%
 5V 6.0A 30W 9 - 36VDC PXD30-24WS05 88%
 5V 6.0A 30W 18 - 75VDC PXD30-48WS05 88%
 12V 2.5A 30W 9 - 36VDC PXD30-24WS12 89%
 12V 2.5A 30W 18 - 75VDC PXD30-48WS12 90%
 15V 2.0A 30W 9 - 36VDC PXD30-24WS15 89%
 15V 2.0A 30W 18 - 75VDC PXD30-48WS15 91%
 Dual Outputs
 ±5V ±3.0A 30W 9 - 36VDC PXD30-24WD05 88%
 ±5V ±3.0A 30W 18 - 75VDC PXD30-48WD05 88%
 ±12V ±1.25A 30W 9 - 36VDC PXD30-24WD12 87%
 ±12V ±1.25A 30W 18 - 75VDC PXD30-48WD12 88%
 ±15V ±1.0A 30W 9 - 36VDC PXD30-24WD15 87%
 ±15V ±1.0A 30W 18 - 75VDC PXD30-48WD15 88%
Pin #  Function
  Single Output  Dual Output
 1 + Input  + Input
 2 - Input  - Input